BMW 7 SERIES.
MY2013 SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES.
7 Series
740Li xDrive
750i xDrive
750Li xDrive
760Li
ActiveHybrid 7 L

2VB - Tire Pressure Monitor
316 - Automatic Trunk
320 - Model Designation Deletion
7MP - AG Sport Package
ZLV  requires ordering 300, 354, 416, 475, A89, B90, S34, X02, X03 or X04
ZLX M Sport Package
229 - Dynamic Drive
2NX - 20" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
(20x8.5, 245/40 R20 front and 20x10.0, 275/35 R20 rear)
466 - Roof Mouldings in Body Colour
4U1 - Ceramic Control
760 - High-Gloss Shadow Line
ZLV
2NX - 20" M wheel, perf. RFT tire
(20x8.5, 245/40 R20 front and 20x10.0, 275/35 R20 rear)
4U1 - Ceramic Control
760 - High-Gloss Shadow Line
7 Series Sedan
Effective: 07/02/12
7